WattsIndustries.com
Check valves
Technical Data Sheet
2
Watts Water Technologies, Inc.
CS - Series
Page 3
WI - Series

40
30
20
10
de
lta
  P
 (k
P
a)
CS015 - DN10
WI020 - DN20
Model DN Part number
CS015 10 W149015685
Model DN Part number
WI020 20 W149020650
4
Watts Water Technologies, Inc.
DN model ØA B ØC ØD ØE ØF ØG H J K
8 C0010 7.60 10.7 10 10.7 7 ± 0.1 1.5 9.9 10.5 ± 0.05 10.65 13.75

Peak temperature 90°C for 1h/day
Diameter nominal FI010: DN8
FI015: DN15
F0015: DN10
C0015: DN10
C0020: DN15
Material specifications DN
House POM
Valve POM
Torpedo POM
Diaphgram NBR
O-ring NBR
Spring Stainless steel
Model DN Part Number
FI010 8 W149010670
FI015 15 W149015670
F0015 15 W149015665
F0020 20 W149020665
FW010 10 W149010060
7
Watts Water Technologies, Inc.
FI010 DN8
Mounting dimensions Product dimensions

K
Ø G
Mounting dimensions O-ring Product dimensions
Technical specifications
Working pressure PN10
Testing pressure 1600 kPa
Nominal operating temperature 65°C
Peak temperature 90°C for 1h/day
Diameter nominal IN015: DN15
IN020: DN20
IN025: DN25
IN032: DN32
IN040: DN40
IN050: DN50
Model DN Part Number
IN015 15 W149015610
IN020 20 W149020610
IN025 25 W149025610
IN032 32 W149032610
IN040 40 W149040610
IN050 50 W149050610
Material specifications DN
House POM
Valve POM
Torpedo POM

.0
5
Mounting dimensions O-ring Product dimensions
Technical specifications
Working pressure PN10
Testing pressure 1600 kPa
Nominal operating temperature 65°C
Peak temperature 90°C for 1h/day
Diameter nominal I0015: DN15
I0020: DN20
I0025: DN25
I0032: DN32
I0040: DN40
I0050: DN50
Model DN Part Number
I0015 15 W149015620
I0020 20 W149020620
I0025 25 W149025620
I0032 32 W149032620
I0040 40 W149040620
I0050 50 W149050620
Material specifications DN
House POM
Valve POM
Torpedo POM

 1
5.
3
!0
.0
5
Technical specifications
Working pressure PN10
Testing pressure 1600 kPa
Nominal operating temperature 65°C
Peak temperature 90°C for 1h/day
Diameter nominal WM015: DN15
WM020: DN20
WM025: DN25
WM040: DN40 Model DN Part Number
WM015 15 W149015600
WM020 20 W149020600
WM025 25 W149025600
WM040 40 W149040600
Material specifications DN
House POM
Valve POM
Torpedo POM